21CT 6372

Δ	OBTS Nanher	ARREST / NO	OTICE TO		AR I	I. Arrest (No Warrant) 3, Req	west for Warrant	
D M	Agency ORI Number Agency Name					5. Arrest (Werzent) 4. Reg L.N.T.A. 5. June	net for Capins nile Referral	JUVENILE
N I	0500200 Boca Ra	tion Police Department				2 2021-0045	37	
TR	10 min 1 min	distribution 5. Ordinance file Mindermanor 6. Other				If Wangen Saized Enter Type No.	ne/not Applicable	Ministra Classess
Î	482 SW 9TH ST, BOCA RATON, FL 33	3432, 482 SW 9TH ST, BOC	A 48	32 SW 9	Contract Name TH ST. B	OCA RATON, F		
O N	Date of Arrest Booking	g Date Booking Time V17/2021 00:4	Jan D	04/17/		Juli Time L	oction of Voticio ON SCENE	
П	Name (Late, Free, Middle) CORDTS, JANET MAE		Alias:			s (Name, DOB, Sec. Sec. #, Ex		
П	Race W-White I-American Indian	f Birth Height	Weight	Eye	Color	Hair Color	Comptenies	Bulk 1
D E	B Black O - Oriente/Adem W F Stern, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physical Pestures (Location, Typo, Descriptio		111:		GRN ital States Rail	BLONDE	LIGHT Indication of Alcohol Influence	
P E N	Lecal Address (Street, Apr. Number) (City)		(Zip)			HRISTIAN	Drug Influence Residence Type:	
밁	1051 HILLSBORO MILE, HILLSBOR Permanus Address (Binet, Ags. Number) (City)	(State)	(Zšp)			(313) 363-392 Phone	1. City 3. Flori 2. County 4. Ont 1	(Sam. 3
N T	1051 HILLSBORO MILE, HILLSBOR Durinous Address (Name, Street) (City)		(Zip)			(313) 363-392		ERBAL
	Dil. Number State Soc. Sec. Nu	····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	т.				
Ш	. C632368572949/MI Unky					y. Sun) PA, United	US	
•	Co-Dedinatant Name (Last, First, Middle)		Race	Sex	Date of Birth		1. Arrested 3. Feb	
D B	Co-Deliminat Name (Last, First, Middle)		Race	Sex	Date of Mirth		. 1. Accepted . 3. Feld	
Ţ	Parent C) Other:	Name (Last, First, Middle)					Residence	
¥	Address (Street, Apt. Number)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)	4		Durinean	Phone
N i	Platified by: (Name)		Dete	-	Time	JUVENEE DESPOS 1. Headles/Pres	ZTION Send within 2, TOT J	AC
B	Related To: (Name)	Relationship	Date		Time	Descriptor		
П	The above address was provided by defend	dant and/or D defendant's par	ents.		School Atte	nded .		Grade
	The child and/or parent was told to keep the Juv (Phone 355-2526) informed of any change of ad	renile Court Clerk's Office	4.2	orty Crisso?	Ducription	of Property	·	Value of Property
	☐ Yes, by: ☐ No:			Yes 📆 🖂			*****	Jaksowa
0	Drug Activity S. Sell R. Smogglo K. Dispenses N. N/A B. Buy D. Deliver Distribute P. Pomess T. Tenffle B. Ute		N.	ng Type N/A Amphetamine	B. Berbitum C. Cocsine E. Heroin	te H. Hallucinogea M. Marijuana O. Opiess/Deriv.		Alber Alber
ç	Charge Description		·			Statute Violation Number 316.193(LA)	1	-kap.
A R G			nic Violence	Warrant / Co	pins Number	[314173(1A)	Jea	*
C	Charge Description		у 🖪 и	L		Statute Violation Number	· Vieta	ion of ORD #
A	Ding Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit . Offs	noge # Counts Domes	stic Violence	Warrant / Ca	pies Number		Bond	
G H C	Charge Description		Y N			Statuto Violation Nambo	r Violet	ion of ORD #
HARGE		Counts Domes	etic Violence	Warrant / Co	pies Number		Bond	
G	Health / Apparent Physical Condition of Definition		у 🔲 и		go of the followi	er ∏36mm ∏er	aya Risk D Medication (Determine Diricales
I N	FAIR		PROPERTY - R	Explain:		Released By	Released To	
T A K	Check which applies: Released O.R. Released to Prov	ental Health	I. CASAS	818		I. CASAS 818	TOT CJ	
	Theoported By J. CASAS 818	I	Date Transporter	Time	Transported	Other		
20	INSTRUCTION NO. 1 - Mandatory appear	ance in court	South Co		0 W Atlai	utic Ave Delray B	each, FL 33444	
I	☐ INSTRUCTION NO. 2 - You need not apper but must comply w		Court Date and T	Time	2021 08:3		······································) Na
ī	I AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGN I WILLFUILLY FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE DISCOURT AN	NATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CH	ARGED OR	TO PAY TH	E FINE SUBS	CRIBED. I UNDERSTA	ND THAT SHOULD	No Photo
AP	I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AT	THE VOICE BY LAW MOTICE TO APP	EAR, IBAT I	Mai ber	// //	L C	2 / Tr	Available
P B A R	Les of	ill and Brown Countries			4,	Dute Signed	C/300	263
H	Signature of Defendant (or Juver HOLD for Other Agency	10 41	Ω 10		Na	ner Verification (Printed by Arr		EV2
Å D M	Dungarous Resisted Arrest	Name of Agricing Officer (Print)	2 18	<u>"</u>	(.D. #	Man James	1 Tow	SU 7
N	Designation Control Posset #	CASAS, J. Transparting Officer	1.D		818		589	1 or 1
	1770 (Ma 477)	J. CASAS	8.			itness here if subject signed wit	*** *********************************	(1/2m

进 0522741

PHAPR 3 9286

I.	OBTS Number	PROBABLE CAU	ISE AFFIDAVIT	1. Arrest	3. Request for W	Varrant	_
ľ	Ajency ORI Number Agency Name			2. N.T.A.	4. Request for C		JUVENILE
*	FL 0500200 BOCA	RATON POLICE DEPART		2 2021	_004531		·
	Charge Type: 1. Felony 3. A	Misdemeanor 5. Ordinance	172,67	Special No	-004537	<u> </u>	
-	at apply. 2. Traffic Fetony 4. T	Fraffic Misdemeanor 6. Other			<u>(</u>		
Ē	CORDTS, JANET MAE	Allas			Race Sec		
CH	Charge Description		Charge Description		WF	12/14	/1950
Ŕ	316.193(1A) - DUI Clierge Description	·					
8			Charge Description				<u> </u>
V	Vietim's Name (Last, First, Middle)				Race Sex	Date of Birth	
ŀ	STATE OF FLORIDA,				UU		
C	100 NW 2ND AVE, BOCA RATON,	()	(Zip)	Phone		Address Source	
, M	Builinese Address (Name, Street) (City		(Zip)	(561) 338		Occupation	
L				(561)		y /	
	The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she has The Person taken into custody	just and resonable grounds to believe, and d	oes believe that the above nam	ned Defendant con	nmitted the folk	owing violation o	flaw
	The Person taken into custody Committed the below acts in my presence					7	* Marie.
	confessed to	was o	oserved by	that he/she say	the arrested	nereon comm	who told litt the below acts.
	admitting to the below facts.	was for	und to have committed the	below acts, res	ulting from m	y (described) i	nu the below acts. Nestigation.
i	On the 16 day of April	2021 at 23:46	(Specifically include facts	constituting cau	se for arrest.))	•
i	On 4/17/21 at approximat						
	On 4/17/21, at approximate reference to a report of	a drunk driver who	sponded to the	area od	482 SW	9th St	in
	dispatch that her ex-girl	friend. Janet Cordea	manuer, konald	Peasley	, advis	ed BRPD	
P		Siev described Cordts	t` vehicle se	a	1		
0	positing a michigan license	e plate. According to	Peasley Cor	dte cone			5 H
B	and net iz-year-old grand	son was in the vehicl	e with her. C	ordts' v	abicle	was las	t seen
В	in the area of SW 9th St	and W Camino Real.				200	C DOCK
티	Officer Vrahal was the fit						
١	Officer Vrabel was the fire Ford F-150 bearing FL tag	rst officer on scene	and located to	he vehic	le, a n	avy-blu	e 2008
c	Ford F-150 bearing FL tag 9th St and W Camino Real. from the driven's side	Officer Vrabel infor	t a stop sign	at the :	interse	ction of	E SW
û	THOS MIS OFTINET & SIGE SUC	d conducted a consens	ual encounter	with Con	-4646-		
S	NAME AND ASSOCIATION OF CUS AS	enicle (identified by	MI DL). Offi	er Vrah	-1 -1	Obsomu	itting
1	Cordts` 12-year-old grands	son, Adam Fredrick, w	as sitting in	the back	seat.	CDSGIA	ed Chat
s	,						
1	I arrived a short time lat	er and also observed	Cordts sitti	ng behind	i the w	heel of	the
rl.	Actitions with Riedlick IN 1	che Dack seat. I imme	diately observ	rad that	Cande-	·	
4	red and glassy, her speech strong odor of alcoholic b	Severage emanation to	r movements we	ere slowe	d. Ia	lso obse	erved a
ıl							
1	While speaking with Cordts	, she spontaneously	uttered that a	she had b	een dr	inkina :	and
1	SHORTG HOC HEAS DESU GLIAT	.ng. I asked Cordts w	hat she was di	-inkina	and ab-		أدو
1	CONSTRUCT CHO COCOMUC TUMB	at a "Club". Cordts	did not know w	that city	aha		
ľ	in, what street she was dr	iving on, or how to	get to her res	idence i	n Hills	sboro Be	ach.
Ĺ	I asked Cordts to submit t	n standardinod field	Outras de la compa				
١,	I asked Cordts to submit t participate. Initially, Co	o standardized fleid	Sobriety Exer	cises an	d she a	igreed t	:0
1	walking barefoot. Cordts 1	ater claimed that she	limped due +	ujured, o an old	and fel	LT COMFO	rtable
T	SWORN AND SUBSCHIBED BEFORE ME) 6:		····) ury .	2116
	1/1/2	**************************************	~ []	810	}]
	NOTARY UBLC / CLERK OF COURT / DEFICE	Notary Public State of Florida Renee Ragin	SIGNATURE O ARRE	STING / INVESTI	GATING OFFI	CER	
	THE TANK OF COURT / DEFINE	My Commission GG 966418 Expires 03/05/2024	CASAS.	AVIER (818)		ľ
	U 04/11/186	***************************************	NAME OF O	FFICER (PLEASE	PRINT)		DICE.
	J /	-	04/	17/2021			PAGE 1 OF 2
•-				DATE			* * * * }

COURT

STATE ATTORNEY

CENTRAL RECORDS

JAIL

CRIME ANALYSIS PLO.
SCANNEY
APR 19 2

	CBTS Number					
٨			PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAY SUPPLEMENT	VTT 1. Arrest 2. N.T.A.	3. Request for Warrant	1 JUVENILE
٥	Agency ORI Number	Agency Name	COTTENANT	Agency Report Number	4. Request for Capies	-
i	FL 0500200	BOCA RATON	POLICE DEPARTMENT	3 2 2021	<i>-004537</i>	
١	Charge Type: 1. Felony Check as many as apply. 2. Traffic Felony	3. Miedemeenor	5. Ordinance	Special N	otes:	
0	Name (Last, First, Middle)	26 4. Traffic Miedem	eanor 6. Other		Race Sex Date of	of Birth
F	CORDTS, JANET MAE				1 1 1 1	2/14/1950
	stated she was not	diabetic or	epileptic and did not	have anything	wrong with	her eves
	that is not correct	ed by glasse	s or contacts. I then	proceeded wit	h the exerci	ises.
	The first eversion		-1			·
۱	Cordts stated that	she understo	cal Gaze Nystagmus. I a ood. Cordts swayed in a	dministered t	he instructi	cons and
	exercise, and I cou	ld still sme	oll the odor of alcohol	emanating fr	on during t	ine
١	She also needed to	be reminded	to not move her head d	uring the exe	rcise.	ii aita.
١						
1	The second exercise	was the Wal	k and Turn. While admin	nistering the	instruction	is, Cordts
	stated that she cou	ld not perfo	rm the exercise due to	her level of	impairment.	I advised
1	the exercises I th	or Warnings a	and she advised she under	erstood and w	ould continu	e with
	exercise should be	completed. C	administering the insta cordts stated that she a	ructions and (menonstrated	how the
P	starting position d	during the in	struction phase and be	most stood. Co	ise before t	eina
Ö	instructed to do so	. Once told	to begin, Cordts missed	d heel to toe	on every st	ep, took
B	the wrong number of	steps, made	an improper turn, and	used her arm	s for balance	:e .
В						. [
E			Leg Stand. I administer			
			completed. Cordts stated cease the exercises at		od. Corats	began
c	delina min minimum		Course the exercises at	CIIIS CIME.		
Û	Based on the totali	ty of the ci	rcumstances, I found pr	robable cause	to believe	that, at
			ts was in actual physic			
			e influence alcohol or		nemical subs	tances.
s	Cordts was placed u	nder arrest	for DUI per F.S.S 316.1	193(1a).		_
À	Cordts was transpor	ted to Palm	Beach County Sheriff's	Office DUI To	eting Facil	ity where
E			877) conducted the BAT			
M	to provide a breath	sample for	the purpose of determin	ning its alcol	nol content	and she
N			rmed of implied consent			
			a breath sample. She wa			
			he understood. Cordts : resent. See DUI influer			ther
	questions without a	n accorney p	resent. Dee Dot intide	ice report for	. Lui Gier.	·
١	Cordts was then tur	ned over to	PBSO at Palm Beach Cour	nty Jail.		
l					SCA	NNED
					ΔPR	19 2021
١						2021
â	SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED PEFORE	ME ~~~	***********	(a)C)	
	$ \langle Q \rangle \rangle$	ر العربي (Notary Public State of Floridal SIGNAT	UNE OF ARRESTING / INVE	STIGATING OFFICER	
<u> </u>	NOTARY PUBLIC / CYCRK OF C	OURT / OFFICER (E.C.)	13/10/My Commission GG 988418			
Ŕ	\begin{align*}	10/21 200	F Expires 03/05/2024	CASAS, JAVIER NAME OF OFFICER (PLEA	(818) SE PRINT)	
╢	r) _k a	TE /		04/17/2021	<u> </u>	PAGE 2 OF 2
ΕÌ				DATE		• ~ •

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES AFFIDAVIT OF REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO BREATH AND/OR URINE TEST

L OFC. JAVIER CASAS	, a duly certified Law Enforcement Officer or Correctional Officer,
(Name of Officer reading Implied Consent Warning)	_ , a duty cartified Law Entiorcement Officer or Correctional Officer,
am a member of BOCA RATON POLICE SER	. 200 1 00 39/69
	enforcement agency)
DRIVER JANET M	
	MAIDEN NAME LAST NAME
DL# C632368572949 , state of	MICHIGAN , was placed under lawful arrest for
the offense of DUI	by OFC. JAVIER CASAS and
issued Citation # A6LQD3E	(Name of Arresting Officer)
That on or about the 17TH day of APRIL	
in PALM BEACH County,	
test(s) would result in the suspension of his or her drivifor a period of eighteen (18) months if his or her drivisubmit to a breath, urine or blood test. I also informed to submit to a lawful test as requested above if his orefusal to submit to a lawful test of his or her breath, urine or she holds a CDL, or was operating a CMV, refusal to License/driving privilege for a period of one (1) year previously been disqualified as a result of a refusal refused to submit to the test(s) requested.	ces. I informed the driver that the refusal to submit to such ing privilege for a period of one (1) year for a first refusal, or ing privilege had been previously suspended for refusing to the driver that he or she commits a misdemeanor by refusing or her driving privilege has been previously suspended for urine, or blood. Additionally, I informed the driver that if he will result in the disqualification of the Commercial Driver's in the case of a first refusal or permanently if he or she has to submit to any such lawful test. Nonetheless, the driver
Notary Public State of Florids Renee Regin My Commission GG 988418 Expires 03/05/2024	TARIZED OR ATTESTED TO (F.S. 117.10) The foregoing instrument was sworn and subscribed before me:
(AFFIX SEAL)	
(vir.t.rv preun)	Signature of Attesting Officer
The foregoing instrument was sworn and subscribed before	Signature of Attesting Officer Title
The foregoing instrument was sworn and subscribed before me this $\frac{17}{12}$ day of $\frac{1}{12}$,	
me this 17 day of $April$.20 21 .	Title
me this 17 day of $April$.20 21 , by Ofc. J. Casas ,	Date Note: Mail or hand deliver to the designated
me this 17 day of $April$.20 21 .	Note: Mail or hand deliver to the designated Bureau of Administrative Reviews office,
me this 17 day of $April$.20 21 , by Ofc. J. Casas ,	Note: Mail or hand deliver to the designated Bureau of Administrative Reviews office, Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles, with the driver's license, the
me this 17 day of $April$.20 21 , by $Ofc. J. Casas$, who is personally known to me of who has produced	Note: Mail or hand deliver to the designated Bureau of Administrative Reviews office, Department of Highway Safety and Motor
me this 17 day of April 20 21 , by Ofc. J. Casas , who is personally known to me of who has produced Known as identification	Note: Mail or hand deliver to the designated Bureau of Administrative Reviews office, Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles, with the driver's license, the appropriate copy of the UTC, and the



*

PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DUI TESTING FACILITY INFORMATION SHEET

							1		
PBSO	CASE #	21-056,	289		PBSO	ZONE	7	-1/	
AGENC	Y CASE #	32-2021-004	1537		CRASI	i case #		1	
TIME	OF STOP/C	RASH <u>2314</u>	<u> </u>	DATE _	04/16/20	21	DAY	Frid	ay
SUBJE	CT'S NAME	CORDTS	JANET FIRST	M	RACE	W	SEX	F	-
HGT _5	'6"	WGT		мір	DOB	12-14-19	950		
LOCAT	ION 482 SW	9TH ST, B	OCA RATO	N, FL, 33	1432				
ARREST	TING OFFICE	R'S NAME 8	IDJ. CA	SAS	8	18 A	GENCY BR	PD .	
DIVIS	ION: SPEC	C. SERV D	UI		NOT	IFIED BY	COMMO YE	S	٠.
						VAL AT F		0047	
					ı	ARRE	ST TIME	2346	
BREATH 1) 2)	RESULTS:	·FD							
3)	用 U	SED							
4)							,		
TEST	ING OFFICE	R'S ID _	16877	P:	BSO VID	EOTAPE #	N/A	r	

SCANNED APR 19 2021

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

	AGENCY: BRPD
SUBJECT: Cordts, Janet M.	CASE NUMBER: 21-056289
DATE: Apr 17, 2021	VIDEO DVD NUMBER: N/A
BEGINNING TIME: 01:13	ENDING TIME: 01:17
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) Refusal TIME 01:15 A.M.⊠ I	P.M 2) N/A TIME A.M P.M
3) N/A TIME A.M.	P.M. 4) N/A TIME A.M. P.M.
BREATH OPERATOR: R. Ragin #16877	
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: Jason Karlecke #6467	
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS	
SPEECH: Slurred	
ATTITUDE: Calm, cooperative	
CLOTHING: White dress, No shoes	
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: Blood clots, back problems	
MEDICATIONS: Has 3 meds and doesn't know the names	
MEDICATIONS: Has 3 meds and doesn't know the names OTHER: Eyes are red odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath	REFUSED
OTHER: Eyes are red odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath COMMENTS:	
OTHER: Eyes are red odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath COMMENTS: Arrived at center A/O started 20 minute obser	
OTHER: Eyes are red odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath COMMENTS: Arrived at center A/O started 20 minute obser Subject refused to perform breath test.	vation period at 00:47 hrs.
OTHER: Eyes are red odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath COMMENTS: Arrived at center A/O started 20 minute obser Subject refused to perform breath test. A/O read I/C and subject stated she understoon	vation period at 00:47 hrs.
OTHER: Eyes are red odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath COMMENTS: Arrived at center A/O started 20 minute obser Subject refused to perform breath test.	vation period at 00:47 hrs.
OTHER: Eyes are red odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath COMMENTS: Arrived at center A/O started 20 minute obser Subject refused to perform breath test. A/O read I/C and subject stated she understood Subject refused to take test.	vation period at 00:47 hrs.
OTHER: Eyes are red odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath COMMENTS: Arrived at center A/O started 20 minute obser Subject refused to perform breath test. A/O read I/C and subject stated she understood Subject refused to take test. A/O called refusal. A/O read rights.	vation period at 00:47 hrs.
OTHER: Eyes are red odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath COMMENTS: Arrived at center A/O started 20 minute obsert subject refused to perform breath test. A/O read I/C and subject stated she understood subject refused to take test. A/O called refusal. A/O read rights. Subject stated she understood rights. A/O attempted Q&A	vation period at 00:47 hrs.

APR 1.9 2021

SUBJECT	: Cordts	Janet	M	_ CASE NUMBER: _	21-	4537	
	·					_	

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DITLIN A MOTOR VEHICLE

	IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE
NO.	TE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.
lam no	w requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of determining its alcohol
content.	OR-
I am no	w requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of all or controlled substances.
J.	·UN-
I am no and the	w requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of detecting its alcohol content presence of chemical or controlled substances.
	NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.
	of the
I am If you in period of a refrequest of your is adm	fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your privilege has been previously suspended as a result usal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test I have ted of you and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you testible into evidence in any criminal proceeding.
SUBJE	CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS
<u>I AM F</u>	REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS:
1	ou have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.
2. A	ny statement must be freely and voluntarily given.
	ou have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any uestioning.
4. If	you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any latements and during any questioning.
5 10	at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain shere.
6. I	can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will.
7. A	any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.
SUS	PECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) Read on Camera
	WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS COLD JAIL APR 19 2001

SCANNED APR 19 2021

SUBJECT: Cordts, Janet M. CASE NUMBER: 21-4537
QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS
I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.
WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT?
WHERE WERE YOU GOING?
WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON?
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? WHERE DID YOU START?
WHAT TIME DID YOU START? WHAT TIME IS IT NOW?
WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK'S IT?
WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW?
WHEN DID YOU LAST EAT? WHAT DID YOU LAST
WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS?
HAVE WOLLD DO YOU HIELD HAVE WOLLDER OR DRINKING? WHAT?
HOW MUCH DO YOU WEIGH? INACTOO BED AND THE HOW MUCH? WITH WHOM?
WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK?AND YOUR LAST DRINK?
HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS?
CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL?ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE?
HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACCIDENT? HOW MUCH?
WHAT? WHERE? WHEN?
WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN: WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR NJURIES? WHAT?
ADE VOU SICK OR INHIRED? WHAT'S WRONG?
DO YOU LIMP? DID YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY?
WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY?
HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? WHEN?
HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OF DENTIST TODAY? WHO? WHY?
ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? WHAT? WHEN?
DO YOU HAVE: EPYLEPSY?
GLASS EYE? FALSE TEETH?
EAR INFECTION?
INNER EAR TROUBLE? DIABETES?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES?
DO TOO HUAD URAT I KODDENIO ALTER A TALE.

__ WHERE? _

PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS

DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? _____ IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION?

HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE?